
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

PIC 
1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

No. 
60 

4 
28 

59A 
1 

19 
95 

159 

Name 
Bruce Revennaugh 
Robert Hoemke 
John Fudge 
Jim Yule 
Thomas Atlas 
Tom O'grady 
Paul Park 
Robert Merrill 

Class 
FJ-2 

FJ-3 

FJ-2 

FJ-1 

FJ-1 

FJ-1 

FJ-2 

FJ-1 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 

9 
8 

Diff 

0.001 
0.152 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
5 Laps 

Total Tm 
20:30.235 
20:30.236 
20:30.387 
20:29.312 
20:47.079 
21:46.279 
14:25.029 
12:39.123 

Best Tm 
1:32.759 
1:31.539 
1:31.715 
1:39.267 
1:41.180 
1:47.217 
1:31.804 
1:32.080 

Make 
Lotus 
Cooper 
Cooper 
Elva 
Huffaker 
Stanguellini 
Cooper 
Bmc 

Year 
1960 
1962 
1961 
1959 
1959 
1959 
1960 
1959 

Model/Engine 
18 Fj 
T59 
Fj T-56 
100 
Mk1 
Fj-1 
T56 
Mk-1 

Color 
Green 
Green 
British Racing Green 
Green 
Blue/Yellow 
Red 
Aluminum 
Yellow 

Hometown 
Horseshoe Bay 
Abilene 
Okc 
Springtown 
Dallas 
The Woodlands 
Tulsa 
Springtown 

Nat/State 
Texas 
Texas 
Ok lahoma 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Ok lahoma 
Texas 

Sponsor 
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Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

12th Mike Stevens Classic 
Formula Junior Feature 

Formula Junior Feature 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:52:58 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
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